\\vhb\gbl\proj\Wethersfield\43612.00\04_Records\Received\City of Derby\2025-11-12 - City
Engineer Review Comments\2025-11-17 - Response to Engineering comments letter.docx
November 18, 2025
Ref: 43612.00
Mr. Kevin White
Zoning Enforcement Officer
City of Derby
1 Elizabeth Street

           (120-277V)
SS	 Silver
Ordering Example: 5911-1AA-T-19C-8030-N-DMU-SS
Measurements in ( ) are metric equivalents.
JENNIFER DESROCHES
Received
FIRE LANE
FIRE LANE
FIRE LANE
NO PARKING
NO PARKING
NO PARKING
E
GV
WV
WV
WV
UP#SBC
452S
15" TREE
UP#7_0
UICO
UP#751
UICO
SW
L
DYL
DYL
SW
L
SWL
RIM=184.97' - UNK
FILLED W/SAND
RIM=185.01'
UNK - CNO
RIM=185.00'
UNK - CNO
EXISTING
BUILDING
PROPOSED
3,293 SF
T
New Haven Ave - (Route 34)
Width Varies(July 1950 Layout - No: 36-05)
Sodom
 Lane
W
idth Varies
(No Layout Found)
NO PARKING
E
GV
WV
WV
WV
UP#SBC
452S
15" TREE
UP#7_0
UICO
UP#751
UICO
SW
L
DYL
DYL
SW
L
SWL
RIM=184.97' - UNK
FILLED W/SAND
RIM=185.01'
UNK - CNO